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Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Fri 08/28/2020 4:00 pm KHS Girls Tennis @ Hannibal Hannibal Middle School
Mon 08/31/2020 4:00 pm KHS Girls Tennis @ Chillicothe Chillicothe High School
Thu 09/03/2020 4:00 pm KHS Girls Tennis vs. Marshall KHS Tennis Courts

Truman Tennis Courts
Tue 09/08/2020 4:00 pm KHS Girls Tennis @ Palmyra Palmyra High School
Mon 09/14/2020 4:30 pm KHS Girls Tennis @ Moberly Moberly High School 2:30 pm
Wed 09/16/2020 4:00 pm KHS Girls Tennis vs. Hannibal Truman Tennis Courts

KHS Tennis Courts
Thu 09/17/2020 4:00 pm KHS Girls Tennis vs. Trenton KHS Tennis Courts

Truman Tennis Courts
Mon 09/21/2020 4:00 pm KHS Girls Tennis @ Hickman Hickman High School Columbia 1:30 pm
Tue 09/22/2020 4:00 pm KHS Girls Tennis vs. Palmyra KHS Tennis Courts

Truman Tennis Courts
Wed 09/23/2020 4:00 pm KHS Girls Tennis vs. Mexico KHS Tennis Courts

Truman Tennis Courts
Thu 09/24/2020 4:00 pm KHS Girls Tennis @ Fulton Fulton High School 1:15 pm
Mon 09/28/2020 4:00 pm KHS Girls Tennis @ Palmyra Palmyra High School 1:30 pm
Wed 09/30/2020 9:00 am KHS Girls Tennis @ NCMC Tournament @ Fulton/Mexico Fulton High School 5:30 am
Fri 10/02/2020 All Day KHS Girls Tennis Individual Districts Danner Park 6:15 am
Sat 10/03/2020 9:00 am KHS Girls Tennis @ Hannibal Tournament Hannibal Middle School
Mon 10/05/2020 4:00 pm KHS Girls Tennis Team Districts Trenton Sr. High School 2:15 pm
Sat 10/10/2020 1:00 pm KHS Girls Tennis Sectionals @ St. Joseph Noyes Tennis Court 9:15 am
Tue 10/27/2020 6:00 pm Girls Tennis Banquet KHS Cafeteria


